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Alpha School Contact Address Phone Email Business Partner(s)

B Belair Elementary
Todd Shalz
Alesha Schlueter

701 Belair Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3156
todd.shalz@jcschools.us
alesha.schlueter@jcschools.us

Missouri River Regional Library, 
Scholastic Inc.

Blair Oaks Elementary Tara Bishop
6124 Falcon Ln.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.636.2020 tbishop@blairoaks.org                                                   River Region Credit Union

Blair Oaks Middle School
Tracey Burns
Melinda Aholt

6124 Falcon Ln.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.634.2053
tburns@blairoaks.k12.mo.us
maholt@blairoaks.k12.mo.us

Mid America Bank

Blair Oaks High School Chris Marshall 
6124 Falcon Ln.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.635.8514 cmarshall@blairoaks.org Columbia College - JC Campus

C Callaway Hills Elementary
Malissa Pistel
Judy Ahart
Keven Barger

2715 State Rd AA 
Holts Summit, MO  65043

573.896.5051
malissa.pistel@jcschools.us
Judith.ahart@jcschools.us
keven.barger@jcschools.us

Mid-America Bank -HS, Union 
Hill Baptist Church

Calvary Lutheran High 
School

Erich Ahlers
2525 Rt B
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.638.0228 principal@calvarylhs.org Custom Promotional Branding

Capital City High School
Beth Houf 
Alex Miriani

1650 Cavalier Dr.
Jefferson City, MO 65109

573.659.3286
beth.houf@jcschools.us
alex.miriani@jcschools.us

SSM Health - St. Mary's Health,
Custom Promotional Branding

Cedar Hill Elementary
Stacy Fick
Jessica Engler

1510 Vieth Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3160
stacy.fick@jcschools.us
jessica.engler@jcschools.us

E East Elementary
1229 E. McCarty St.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.3165 jesse.oswald@jcschools.us
First Christian Church, Missouri  
Credit Union
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H
Helias Catholic High 
School

John Knight
Spencer Allen

1305 Swifts Hwy.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.635.6139
jknight@heliascatholic.com
sallen@heliascatholic.com

SSM Health - St. Mary's 
Hospital

I Immaculate Conception
Heather Schrimpf
Lora Boessen

1208 E. McCarty St.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.636.7680
hschrimpf@icangels.com
lboessen@icangels.com

Capital Region Medical Center

Immanuel Lutheran 
School

Tyler Kopp
8231 Tanner Bridge Rd.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.496.3766 immanuelhc@embarqmail.com Mid America Bank 

J
Jefferson City Academic 
Center

Shawn Kelsch
501 Madison St. 
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.2510 shawn.kelsch@jcschools.us Memorial Baptist Church

Jefferson City High School

Julie Bryan
Deanne Fisher
Kim Baird
Jordan Chapman

609 Union St
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.3059

julie.bryan@jcschools.us
kim.baird@jcschools.us
deanne.fisher@jcschools.us
jordan.chapman@jcschools.us

Hawthorn Bank, REACT/Board 
of Realtors, JCPD, Bartlett & 
West, Hy-Vee, Align 
Chiropractic

L Lawson Elementary
Dr. Patricia 
Tavenner
Anna Young

1105 Fairgrounds Rd.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3175
patricia.tavenner@jcschools.us
anna.young@jcschools.us

Hy-Vee Foods, Scholastic Inc.

Lewis & Clark Middle 
School

Todd Beaulieu 
Joe Nichols

325 Lewis & Clark Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.3200
todd.beaulieu@jcschools.us
joe.nichols@jcschools.us

Central Bank,  Alpla, 
Morris Packing

Lighthouse Preparatory 
Academy

Karen Crawford
216 El Mercado Plaza
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.645.5253 administrator@lpajc.com
Columbia College - JC Campus
Koelling Family Chiropractic  of 
JC, Scholastic
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M
Mid-Mo Adult Education 
& Literacy

Shelly Lock
204 E. Dunklin St.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.3122 lockr@lincolnu.edu C & S Employment Solutions

Moreau Heights 
Elementary

Chris Schmitz 
Shannon Gann

1410 Hough Park
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.3180
chris.schmitz@jcschools.us
shannon.gann@jcschools.us

N Nichols Career Center Cody Bashore
605 Union St.
Jefferson City, MO 65101

573-659-3049 cody.bashore@jcschools.us Hitachi Energy 

North Elementary
Brandi Fatherley
Cecilia Gehlert
Jennifer Roling

285 S. Summit Dr.
Holts Summit, MO 65043

573.896.8304 brandi.fatherley@jcschools.us
Central Bank - HS, Hitachi 
Energy, Mediacom 

P Pioneer Trail Elementary

Scott Salmons
Leigh Anne 
Lehmen
Andrew Berhorst

301 Pioneer Trail
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.632.3400
scott.salmons@jcschools.us
leighanne.lehmen@jcschools.us
andrew.berhorst@jcschools.us

Central Bank, JC AutoPlex, 
SSM Health -St. Mary's Hospital

R
River Oaks Christian 
Academy 

Lisa Smith
3212 Emerald Ln.
Jefferson City, MO 65109

573.634.3983 lisa.smith@riveroakjc.org Liberty Family Medicine

S South Elementary
James Groves
Taryn Trippensee
Whitney Estill

707 Linden Dr.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3185
james.groves@jcschools.us
taryn.trippensee@jcschools.us
whitney.estill@jcschools.us

Capital City Christian Church, 
First Baptist Church

Southwest Early 
Childhood 

Danielle 
Westmoreland 

812 St. Mary's Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3026 danielle.westmoreland@jcschools.us Scholastic Inc., Hy-Vee
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Special Learning Center Stephanie Johnson
1115 Fairgrounds Rd.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.634.3070 sjohnson@speciallearningcenter.com   
Scholastic Inc, Servpro of 
Jefferson City

St. Francis Xavier School Jordan Tobar 
7307 Rt. M
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.395.4612 Jtobar@sfxtaos.com
Engineering Surveys & Services, 
High 5 Communications

St. Joseph Cathedral 
School

Gina Bailey
2303 W. Main St.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.635.5024 gbailey@sjcsmo.org Hy-Vee Foods, Inc.

St. Martin School Julie Clingman
7206 St. Martins Ave.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.893.3519
principal@stmartinjc.org
school@stmartinjc.org

Scholastic, Inc.

St. Stanislaus School
Billy Cannon 
Laura Smith

6410 Rt W
Wardsville, MO  65101

573-635-4782
billyc@ststan.net
lauras@ststan.net

St. Thomas the Apostle 
School

Mr. Leroy 
Heckemeyer     
Mrs. Diane 
Lueckenhoff  

P. O. Box 211
St. Thomas, MO  65076

573.477.3322
lheckemeyerstacs@gmail.com
lueckenhoff@embarqmail.com

Mid America Bank

T
Thomas Jefferson Middle 
School

Emily 
Vallandingham
Jennifer Penserum 

1201 Fairgrounds Rd.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3250
emily.vallandingham@jcschools.us
Jennifer.Penserum@jcschools.us

Modine Manufacturing, MO 
DOT, Hy-Vee Foods, MSPE - 
Engineers Club of JC

Thorpe Gordon 
Elementary

Delora Scaggs
Joyce Beard

1101 Jackson St.
Jefferson City, MO  65101

573.659.3170
delora.scaggs@jcschools.us
joyce.beard@jcschools.us

First United Methodist Church
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W West Elementary
Katrina Spencer 
Dawn Day

100 Dix Rd.
Jefferson City, MO  65109

573.659.3195 dawn.day@jcschools.us Jefferson Bank
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